	NO. OF COPIES REC	ELVED	15	1								
	DISTRIBUTI	ON	1	1								
	SANTA FC		171-	1 _	NEW MEXICO OIL				ISSION	For		
- 1	FILE		17/	+	KEQUES!	FOR AL AND	LOWAL	SLE		Sur Ell		
	U.\$.G.\$.	-	1	AUTH	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS							
	LAND OFFICE			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	ORIZATION TO TR	WIAN OK!	OIL A	יו כואווי	HATURAL GAS			
	TRANSPORTER	OIL	/									
	, mans, on a	GAS	7									
	OPERATOR		1	]								
	PRORATION OF	FICE										
	Otherator							<del>-</del>				
	El Paso I	Motura	al Gas	Company								
1	Address	.L33:18.3			<del></del>		<del></del>					
1	Pox 990,	Formi	naton.	. New Mex	ico 87401							
1	Reason(s) for filing	(Check p	roper box	)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Other (f	lease	explain)			
١	New Well			Change I	in Transporter of:				•			
ł	Recompletion			Oil	Dry G	as X				•		
ı	Change in Ownership	r 🔲		Casinghe	rad Gas Conde	ensate 🔲						
•	If change of owners and address of prev	ious ow	ner									
اِ .	DESCRIPTION O	F WEL	L AND I	LEASE	·					·		
j	Lease Name	· 0	2 4 11-1		Pool Name, Including f		• cc		Kind of Lease			
1	San J	uan 2	8-6 Uni	it 78	So. Blanco Pic	tured Cl	uts	l	State, (ederal) or I			
ı	Location											
	Unit Letter	<u>A</u>	:	990 Feet Fro	om The <u>North</u> Li	ne and	300		_ Feet From The _	East		
	Line of Section	1	Tow	mship	$27N_{Range}$	ć	, wa	ІМРМ,		Rio A		

m C-104 versedes Old C-164 and C-110 active 1-1-65

· DESCRIPTION OF WELL, A									
San Juan 28-6		_	e, Including F anco Pict	ormation cured Clif	ffs	Kind of Leas State, Federa		SF	079363
Location		1							
Unit Letter A :	990 Feet Fr	om The N	orthLir	80 ond	00	Feet From	The <u>East</u>		
Line of Section	Township	27	N <sub>Range</sub>	61	W , <sub>NMPM</sub> ,		Rio A	Arriba	County
DESIGNATION OF TRANSP	ORTER OF OIL	. AND NA	TURAL GA						
Name of Authorized Transporter of	CII or C	Condensate	<b>X</b> )	Address (G	ive address t	o which appro	ved copy of th	is form is to t	e sent)
El Paso Natural (				Box 990	), Farmi	ngton, N	ow Mexico	5 87401	
Name of Authorized Transporter of	<del>-</del>		Gas X	!			ved copy of th		
Northwest Pipelin			·				mington,	New Mex:	ico 87401
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec	•	P.ge.	ls gas actu	ally connecte	d? Who		•	
If this production is commingled. COMPLETION DATA	with that from a	ny other lea	ase or pool,	give commir	ngling order	number:			1
Designate Type of Compl		Oll Well	Gas Well	New Well	Workover	Deepen (	Plug Back	Same Restv.	Diff. Res'v.
Date Spudded	Date Compl.	Ready to Pro	d,	Total Depth	. <del></del>	<u>.</u>	P.B.T.D.	<del></del>	· <del></del>
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.	Name of Prod	ucing Forma	tion	Top O!1/Ga	s Pay		Tubing Dept	ıh	
Perforations				.1.,	<del></del>	•	Depth Casin	g Shoe	
		ruaing, c	ASING. AND	CEMENTI	NG RECORE	)	<u> </u>		
HOLE SIZE		& TUBIN			DEPTH SE		SA	CKS CEME	ν <b>Τ</b>
									,
				<u> </u>	~				
TEST DATA AND REQUEST OIL WELL	FOR ALLOWA			fter recovery of pth or be for s			and must be eq	qual to or exc	eed top allow-
Date First New Cil Run To Tanks	Date of Test			Producing M	tethod	FIVE	i, etc.)		
Length of Test	Tubing Press	ure		Casing Pres	135		Cioke Size		
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.			Water - Bble.		5 1974	Gen-MCF		
<u> </u>				<u> </u>	T.	<del>DN. COM.</del> ST. 3	/		
GAS WELL				t = : : · · ·		31. 3	T		<del></del> -
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Tea	it		Bble. Conde	nsate/MMCF		Gravity of C	ondensate	

Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been compiled with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

(Signature)

(Title)

(Date)

ORIGINAL CECNIC EV. DORA-G. BRISCO

4 1974

Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)

DRILLID 10

EEB

. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Casing Pressure (Shut-in)

APPROVED\_

Choke Size

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

FEB 7 1974

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

BY Original Signed by Emery C. Arnold

TITLE \_\_\_\_SUPERVISOR DIST. #3

DISTRIBUTION  SANTA FE /		CONSERVATION COM FFOR ALLOWABLE	MISSION	Form C-104 Supersedes Old C-104 and C-11
U.S.G.S.  LAND OFFICE  THANSPORTER OIL / GAS /  OPERATOR /	AUTHORIZATION TO TR	AND PANSPORT OIL AND	NATURAL GAS	Effective 1-1-65
Operator Operator				
El Paso Motural Gas	: Company			
Box 900, Formington Reason(s) for thing (Check proper box	1. New Mexico 87401	Tol.		
New Well	Change in Transporter of:	Other (Pleas	e explainj	
Recompletion  Change in Ownershir	Oil Dry G Casinghead Gas Conde	crisate		
If change of ownership give name				
and address of previous owner			<del></del>	
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name	Well No. Pool Name, including i	ormation	Kind of Lease	Lease No.
San Juan 28-6 Unit	78 Blanco M	lesa Verde	State, Fègleral or Fee	\$F 079363
Unit Letter A : 9	90 Feet From The North Lt	ne and800	Feet From The	East
Line of Section 1 To	wnship 27N Range	6W , NUFA	, Rio Arriba	County
El Paso Natural Gas Nome of Authorized Transporter of Ca Northwest Pipeline If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.  I this production is commingled wi COMPLETION DATA  Designate Type of Completion Date Spudded  Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.,	corporation  Unit Sec. Twp. Eqe.  A 1 27N 6W  th that from any other lease or pool,	501 Airport Dr	rowhich approved copy rive, Farmingtoned? When r number:    Deepen   Plug E   P.B.T	on, New Mexico 87101
	TUBING, CASING, AND	1	<del></del>	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH S		SACKS CEMENT
FEST DATA AND REQUEST FO		fier recovery of total volu- tipth or be for full 24 hours		be equal to or exceed top allow-
DIL WELL Date First New Cil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flam		
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Coming Prose	Chok.	Size
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbis.	Water-Eble.	5 <b>1974</b> Gae-M	MCF
	<u></u>	OIL CON		
GAS WELL Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condem gro N. S.C.	,	y of Condensate
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Fressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-		Sixe
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	CE	OIL C	ONSERVATION	COMMISSION
hereby certify that the miles and t	egulations of the Oil Conservation	APPROVED	FEB 7 197	4, 19
ommission have been complied w	ith and that the information given best of my knowledge and belief.	By Original	Signed by Emer	y C. alnoid

SUPERVISOR DIST. #3

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE. 111.

TITLE \_\_

TIGHTO BY: DORA G. BRISCO (Signature)

(Title)

(Date)

4 1974

FEB

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

#### STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

			_
DISTRIBUTI		Ι	
BANTA PE	$\Gamma$		
FILE			
V.S.O.S.			
LAND OFFICE		П	
TRANSPORTER	OIL		
	$\overline{}$		
OPERATOR			
BROOK ATION OFF			

### OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Page 1

### REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

AUTHORIZATION TO TR	ANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS
Operater Meridian Oil Inc.	
Address	
P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499	
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Other (Please explain)
New Well Change in Transporter of:	Meridian Oil Inc. is Operator
Recompletion Oil	for El Paso Production Company
Change in Change	∑ Condensate ·
If change of ownership give name E1 Paso Natural Gas Co and address of previous owner E1 Paso Natural Gas Co	mpany, P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	
San Juan 28-6 Unit 78 So. Blanco	
	Pictured Cliffs State (Federal) or Fee SF 079363
Unit Letter A : 990 Feet From The North	Line and 800 Feet From The East
Line of Section 1 Township 27N Range	6W , NMPM, Rio Arriba County
HI DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTED OF OU AND MATE	DAT CAS
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATU	Andreas (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Meridian Oil Inc.	P O Box 4289 Farmington NM 97400
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas 🔨	P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499  Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Northwest Pipeline Corp.	P. O. Box 8900, Salt Lake City, UT 84110
If well produces oil or liquids, and the location of tanks.  Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.  A 1 27N 6V	
If this production is commingled with that from any other lesse or po	
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.	n .
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
I have be a suite about the relational completions of the Oil Concentration Division by	NOV 01 1980
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division heen complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the bes	- 19 19 19 19
my knowledge and belief.	BY
	SHORDWIG
	TITLE SUPERVISION DISTRICT # 3
Some & lead	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.
(Signature)	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation
Drilling Clerk	tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.
11/1-86	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.
	Fill out only Sections I. II. III. and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.
···	Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply
NOV 01 1986	completed wells.
OIL COM	·

#### STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

DISTRIBUTI	Г	П	
BANTA PE			
FILE			
U.S.G.S.		Г	
LAND OFFICE		1	
TRANSPORTER	OIL		
	I -		
OPERATOR			
			_

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Page 1

### REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

I.	TOR TOLE AND HATORAL GAS
Operator	
Meridian Oil Inc.	
D. O. Box 4290 Fermington NM 07400	
P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499	
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Other (Please explain)
New Well Change in Transporter of:	Meridian Oil Inc. is Operator
	for El Paso Production Company
X Change in XX Cha	ondensate :
If change of ownership give name E1 Paso Natural Gas Compand address of previous owner E1 Paso Natural Gas Compa	any D O Poy 4290 Farmington NM 97400
and address of previous owner II raso Natural das Compa	iny, F. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	
Lesse Name   Weil No.   Pool Name, Including F	ormation Kind of Lease No.
San Juan 28-6 Unit 78 So. Blanco Pi	ctured Cliffs State(Federa) or Fee SF 079363
Location	
Unit Letter A : 990 Feet From The North Lin	ne and Feet From The East
Line of Section 1 Township 27N Range	6W NMPM, Rio Arriba County
W. D. C.	
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate	Addiess (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Meridian Oil Inc.	
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas A	P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499  Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Northwest Pipeline Corp.	P. O. Box 8900, Salt Lake City, UT 84110
Unit Sec. Two. Sec.	Is gas actually connected? When
if well produces oil or liquids, and a second of tones. A 1 27N 6W	And the state of t
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.	
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
The contract of the contract o	NOV UT 1980
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have	APPROVED
been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	BY Buil Ohm
, -	8
	TITLE SUPERVISION DISTRICT # 3
	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.
Jeggy & Joak	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or despend
(Signature)	well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.
Drilling Clerk	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for silow-
Misson Envis	able on new and recompleted wells.
	Fill out only Sections I. II. III. and VI for changes of owner,
יוןן בי בי ייטע	well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.  Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply
NOV 01 1986	completed wells.
01 1386	•
OIL CON. DIV.	
DIST 3	
- 101 G	•

#### STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

DISTRIBUTI					
SANTA PE	П				
FILE					
U.S.G.J.	U.S.G.J.				
LAND OFFICE					
TRAMPORTER	ال				
OPERATOR					
PROPATION OF	-				

# OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Page 1

# REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Operator	
Meridian Oil Inc.	
P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499	
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Other (Please explain)
New Well Change in Transporter of:	Meridian Oil Inc. is Operator
	for E1 Paso Production Company
If change of ownership give name El Paso Natural Gas Compared address of previous owner El Paso Natural Gas Compared El Paso Natura	any, P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	
Lease Name   Well No.   Pool Name, including F	Cadea 140.
San Juan 28-6 Unit 78 Blanco Mesa V	erde State Federal or Fee SF 079363
Location  A 990  Unit Letter A : 990  Feet From The North Lin	800 East
Line of Section 1 Township 27N Range	6W NMPM, Rio Arriba County
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	
Meridian Oil Inc.	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas 📉	P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499  Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Northwest Pipeline Corp.	P. O. Box 8900, Salt Lake City, UT 84110
If well produces oil or liquids, Quit Sec. Twp. Rgs. A 1 27N 6W	Is gas actually connected? When
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.	
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
	NOV n 1 ivan
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of	APPROVED
my knowledge and belief.	BY
	TITLE SUPERVISION PROPERTY // 7
	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.
Slager & Joak	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened
(Signature) Drilling Clerk	well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with AULE 111.
(Tule)	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow-
11-1-10) 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 5	able on new and recompleted wells.  Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner,
(Date) U	well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.
NOV 01 1986	Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.
TIE CON N.	
DIST. 3 DIV.	

District 1 PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

#### State of New Mexico

Form C-104 Revised February 21, 1994

Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

Energy, Minerals, & Natural Resources Department

District II P.O Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

PO Box 2088

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

_	PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088													
I										TO TRANSPORT <sup>2</sup> OGRID Number				
		Resour	•				14538							
PO B	30x 428	19					!		e					
rarm	ington	, NM 87	499						co	- 7/11/96	; 			
		Number 9-7204		В	Pool P.C.	I Name SOUTH (GA	AS)			6 Pool Code 72439				
		erty Code 7462				rty Name 28-6 UNIT	r		9	Well Number #78				
II. 10 Surfa	SOO LOCE	otion						<u> </u>						
UI or lot no.	Section	Town		Range	Lot.Idn	Feet from the	North/South L	1	from the	East/West Line	County			
A Bottom	Hole I o		)27N	006W		990	N		300	E	RIO ARRIBA			
UI or lot no.	Hole Lo	Ocation Town	nship !	Range	Lot.Idn	Feet from the	North/South L	Line Feet	from the	East/West Line	County			
						- 1=0 P . 1	<u> </u>		<del></del>	2 1201				
12 Lse Code		13 Producing	Method Code	14 Gas Co	onnection Date	15 C-129 Permit	! Number	16 C-129 Ef	ffective Da	ite 17 C-129 I	Expiration Date			
III. Oil an														
18 Tran	nsporter GRID		"Transporte		20 P	POD		<sup>21</sup> O/G			TR Location scription			
	244		IAMS FIELD S BOX 58900					G		A-01-T02				
		1	LAKE CITY,	UT 84158-						İ				
		· 			!		'							
					]	·								
										<u></u>				
				<del></del> _										
IV. Produ	iced Wat		POD			т	24 POE	TH GLB I'C	-ation and	1 Description				
								ULB I N Z	Cation	Description				
V. Well C	Completion of Date	on Data	26 Ready 1	P-4-	T 27'	TD	Т	28 PBTD		29 Perfe	orations			
орс	id Date		" Ready .	Date		TO		" PDID		1 611	rations			
3	30 Hole Size		3	31 Casing & Tu	ıbing Size		Depth Set			33 Sacks Cen	nent			
			+						-					
			T	<del>-</del> -				_						
			+											
11 6						<u> </u>								
VI. Well 7		ta  35 Gas Deliv	ivery Date	³6 Test D	)ate	37 Test Length		38 Tbg. Pres	eure	39 Csg. Pre	Accilra			
Dutt			701 y 22		raic.	1 400 2		100	Sur		SSUIC			
40 Choke Size		<sup>41</sup> Oil		42 Water		43 Gas		<sup>44</sup> AOF		45 Test Me	thod			
46 I hereby certif					ve been complied ne best of my		OIL CO	NSERV.	ATION	N DIVISION	٧			
knowledge and	d belief.	•		,		1								
Signature:	How l	Clay.				Approved by:	Frank	T. Chav	ez					
Printed Name: Dolores Di						Title:	Distric	t Super	visor					
Title: Production		ate				Approved Date:	July 1	1, 1996						
Date:	1100011			Phone (505)	325-9700									
			OGRID nur		326-9700 e of the previous op	erator								
lt .	evious Opera	ator Signature	ě			Printed Name		Title		Date	<del></del>			
Signature:	How 1	any				Dolores Diaz		Production Associate 7/11/96						
ı	_	0												

District 1 PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

### State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals, & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back

District II P.O Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd.	Aztec NM 874	10	OIL C		ATION DIVISION Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copie					5 Copies		
District IV				S	anta Fe, NM		38			☐ AMMEND	ED REPORT	
PO Box 2088, Santa	Fe, NM 87304-2	QUEST F			LE AND A	UTHORIZA	ATION 7	ΓΟ TRAN				
_ ,			•	Name and Add	ress	<sup>2</sup> OGRID Number						
	ington ox 4289	Resourc	es Oll	& Gas		14538  Reason for Filing Code				e		
Farm	ington,	NM 874	99						со	- 7/11/96		
<del></del>	*API Ni			BI.A	Pool	Name	רושיחעי			* Pool Code 72319		
				ייניזידיל	GZ	AS	AIL					
	' Property 0074	462				rty Name 28-6 UNIT				Well Number #78		
II. 10 Surfa	ce Locat	Townsh	D	Range	Lot.Idn	Feet from the	North/South L	ine Feet fro	m the	East/West Line	County	
UI or lot no. A	Section 1	02		cange 006W	Lot.iun	990	N	80		E E	RIO ARRIBA	
11 Bottom	Hole Lo	cation_									FHUILDI	
UI or lot no.	Section	Townsl	nip R	Range	Lot.Idn	Feet from the	North/South L	ine Feet fro	m the	East/West Line	County	
12 Lse Code		13 Producing M	ethod Code	<sup>14</sup> Gas Co	nnection Date	15 C-129 Permit	Number	16 C-129 Effec	ctive Dat	e 17 C-129 H	Expiration Date	
III. Oil and												
OG	sporter RID		Transporter and Addr	ress	20 P	POD		<sup>21</sup> O/G		and Des	TR Location scription	
252	244	P.O. B	MS FIELD SE OX 58900 AKE CITY, U					G		A-01-T02	7N-R006W	
		0900	MAR CITT,	31 04100								
						1	İ		١			
					1		1		[			
											<u>-</u>	
IV. Produ	ced Wate	 er		•	-							
		23 P	OD				24 POD	ULSTR Loca	tion and	Description		
V. Well C		n Data			T					20.10.0		
25 Spu	d Date		26 Ready I	Date	27	TD	<sup>28</sup> PBTD		<sup>29</sup> Perfe	orations		
3	Hole Size		31	Casing & Tub	ping Size	33			33 Sacks Cen	nent		
				·-								
VI. Well 7		a 35 Gas Delive	Date	36 Test D	oto	37 Test Length		38 Tbg. Pressu	IFO.	39 Csg. Pr	accitra	
Date New Ci		Gas Dell.	Ty Date	1000 100		Test Longa.		10g. 11000		<sup>39</sup> Csg. Pressure		
40 Choke Size		<sup>41</sup> Oil		42 Water		<sup>43</sup> Gas		<sup>44</sup> AOF		45 Test Me	thod	
* I hereby certi- with and that th knowledge and	e information				ve been complied the best of my		OIL CO	NSERVA	TION	DIVISION	1	
Signature:		lig.				Approved by: Frank T. Chavez						
Printed Name:						Title: District Supervisor						
Dolores Di Title:						Approved Date		1, 1996	-			
Production  Date: 7/11/96	326-9700											

Printed Name

Dolores Diaz

Title

Production Associate

Date

7/11/96

4" If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator
14538 Meridian Oil Production
Previous Operator Signature
Print

Signature: Olono Clay